Ramadan 1437 (2016) Days

My Extra Ibadah

9(10|11(12|13|14(15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Quran after Fajr

Daily protection Surahs
(Morning)

Salat ad-Duha
(min. 2 rakahs)

Spend 10 mins memorising
Quran

Istighfar x100

Durood upon the
Prophet (i) (min. x3)

Dua for my parents (min. x3)

Recite Surah Mulk

Taraweeh Salah

Daily protection Surahs
(Night)

Tahajjud Salah
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Quran Love (Ramadan Goals) My Reflections (insha Allah, my thoughts
when | complete Ramadan)
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